Last name First name Sex Membership

Alderton George
Baxter Alex
Fury Xander
Geddes Roman
Goddard Adam
Houlden Oliver
Meen Daniel

Pullinger Joel
Stanborough Myles
Uddin Saif

Williams Oscar

SEEEEEEERERLERER

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating Club

Code

9BBA 0000
9BBA 0000
9BBA 0000
9BBA 0000
9BBA 0000
9BBA 0000
9BBA 0000
9BBA 0000
9BBA 0000
9BBA 0000
9BBA 0000

Live
Rating

Live
Rapid
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



